
2019 Term Dates 

Term 1, 2019 

Monday 28 January – Australia Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 29 January – Students in Years 7, 11, 12 and 3 Day Preparatory Program commence 

Wednesday 30 January – All other students commence (except 2 day Prep) 

Thursday 31 January – 2 Day Preparatory Program commences 

Friday 12 April – End of Term 1 

Term 2, 2019 

Tuesday 30 April – All students commence 

Monday 10 June – Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday 

Friday 28 June - End of Term 2 

Term 3, 2019 

Tuesday 23 July – All students commence 

Friday 27 September - End of Term 3 

Term 4, 2019 

Tuesday 15 October – All students commence 

Wednesday 11 December - Presentation Day / End of Term 4 


